March Indoor Bowls Club

League Details

League Name:

Afternoon Triples Div 1

Date: Monday 02 October 2023
Session Name: Afternoon Start Time: 14:00
2 Aquarius V 6 Wasters Rink 4
3 Apprentices \Y 5 Dolphins Rink 1
4 Tryers V 7 Bowbarians Rink 3
Date: Monday 09 October 2023
Session Name: Afternoon Start Time: 14:00
1 Aeroze V 7 Bowbarians Rink 4
3 Apprentices \% 6 Wasters Rink 1
4 Tryers \ 5 Dolphins Rink 3
Date: Friday 20 October 2023
Session Name: Afternoon Start Time: 14:00
1 Aeroze \ 2 Aquarius Rink 4
4 Tryers V 6 Wasters Rink 2
5 Dolphins \% 7 Bowbarians Rink 3
Date: Tuesday 24 October 2023
Session Name: Afternoon Start Time: 14:00
1 Aeroze \Y 3 Apprentices Rink 4
2 Aquarius \Y 7 Bowbarians Rink 1
5 Dolphins \ 6 Wasters Rink 2
Date: Thursday 02 November 2023
Session Name: Afternoon Start Time: 14:00
1 Aeroze \% 4 Tryers Rink 1
2 Aquarius \% 3 Apprentices Rink 3
6 Wasters \Y 7 Bowbarians Rink 4
Date: Thursday 09 November 2023
Session Name: Afternoon Start Time: 14:00
1 Aeroze V 5 Dolphins Rink 4
2 Aquarius V 4 Tryers Rink 3
3 Apprentices V 7 Bowbarians Rink 2
Date: Monday 20 November 2023
Session Name: Afternoon Start Time: 14:00




1 Aeroze V 6 Wasters Rink 3
2 Aquarius \Y 5 Dolphins Rink 2
3 Apprentices V 4 Tryers Rink 4
Date: Thursday 30 November 2023
Session Name: Afternoon Start Time: 14:00
6 Wasters \Y 2 Aquarius Rink 1
5 Dolphins \% 3 Apprentices Rink 4
7 Bowbarians V 4 Tryers Rink 2
Date: Tuesday 12 December 2023
Session Name: Afternoon Start Time: 14:00
7 Bowbarians \% 1 Aeroze Rink 2
6 Wasters \Y 3 Apprentices Rink 3
5 Dolphins \ 4 Tryers Rink 1
Date: Thursday 21 December 2023
Session Name: Afternoon Start Time: 14:00
2 Aquarius \ 1 Aeroze Rink 1
6 Wasters V 4 Tryers Rink 4
7 Bowbarians \Y 5 Dolphins Rink 3
Date: Tuesday 02 January 2024
Session Name: Afternoon Start Time: 14:00
3 Apprentices \% 1 Aeroze Rink 2
7 Bowbarians \Y 2 Aquarius Rink 3
6 Wasters \Y 5 Dolphins Rink 4
Date: Thursday 11 January 2024
Session Name: Afternoon Start Time: 14:00
4 Tryers V 1 Aeroze Rink 1
3 Apprentices \Y 2 Aquarius Rink 2
7 Bowbarians \% 6 Wasters Rink 4
Date: Tuesday 16 January 2024
Session Name: Afternoon Start Time: 14:00
5 Dolphins V 1 Aeroze Rink 3
4 Tryers V 2 Aquarius Rink 4
7 Bowbarians \Y 3 Apprentices Rink 1
Date: Thursday 25 January 2024
Session Name: Afternoon Start Time: 14:00
6 Wasters V 1 Aeroze Rink 1
5 Dolphins \Y 2 Aquarius Rink 2
4 Tryers V 3 Apprentices Rink 3



Date: Tuesday

30 January 2024

Session Name: Afternoon Start Time: 14:00
2 Aquarius V 6 Wasters Rink 3
3 Apprentices \% 5 Dolphins Rink 1
4 Tryers \Y 7 Bowbarians Rink 4
Date: Friday 09 February 2024
Session Name: Afternoon Start Time: 14:00
1 Aeroze V 7 Bowbarians Rink 3
3 Apprentices V 6 Wasters Rink 2
4 Tryers V 5 Dolphins Rink 1
Date: Monday 19 February 2024
Session Name: Afternoon Start Time: 14:00
1 Aeroze \Y 2 Aquarius Rink 2
4 Tryers V 6 Wasters Rink 1
5 Dolphins \ 7 Bowbarians Rink 3
Date: Monday 26 February 2024
Session Name: Afternoon Start Time: 14:00
1 Aeroze \Y 3 Apprentices Rink 3
2 Aquarius \ 7 Bowbarians Rink 1
5 Dolphins V 6 Wasters Rink 2
Date: Tuesday 05 March 2024
Session Name: Afternoon Start Time: 14:00
1 Aeroze V 4 Tryers Rink 2
2 Aquarius \Y 3 Apprentices Rink 4
6 Wasters \ 7 Bowbarians Rink 1
Date: Friday 08 March 2024
Session Name: Afternoon Start Time: 14:00
1 Aeroze \Y 5 Dolphins Rink 4
2 Aquarius V 4 Tryers Rink 2
3 Apprentices \Y 7 Bowbarians Rink 3
Date: Tuesday 12 March 2024
Session Name: Afternoon Start Time: 14:00
1 Aeroze V 6 Wasters Rink 3
2 Aquarius V 5 Dolphins Rink 2
3 Apprentices V 4 Tryers Rink 1
Date: Friday 15 March 2024
Session Name: Afternoon Start Time: 14:00




6 Wasters \% 2 Aquarius Rink 1
5 Dolphins \Y 3 Apprentices Rink 4
7 Bowbarians V 4 Tryers Rink 2
Date: Thursday 21 March 2024
Session Name: Afternoon Start Time: 14:00
7 Bowbarians V 1 Aeroze Rink 1
6 Wasters \% 3 Apprentices Rink 2
5 Dolphins V 4 Tryers Rink 3
Date: Thursday 28 March 2024
Session Name: Afternoon Start Time: 14:00
2 Aquarius \% 1 Aeroze Rink 3
6 Wasters V 4 Tryers Rink 1
7 Bowbarians V 5 Dolphins Rink 2
Date: Thursday 04 April 2024
Session Name: Afternoon Start Time: 14:00
3 Apprentices V 1 Aeroze Rink 2
7 Bowbarians \% 2 Aquarius Rink 4
6 Wasters \Y 5 Dolphins Rink 3
Date: Monday 08 April 2024
Session Name: Afternoon Start Time: 14:00
4 Tryers \% 1 Aeroze Rink 3
3 Apprentices V 2 Aquarius Rink 4
7 Bowbarians \Y 6 Wasters Rink 2
Date: Friday 12 April 2024
Session Name: Afternoon Start Time: 14:00
5 Dolphins \ 1 Aeroze Rink 4
4 Tryers \Y 2 Aquarius Rink 2
7 Bowbarians \% 3 Apprentices Rink 1
Date: Tuesday 16 April 2024
Session Name: Afternoon Start Time: 14:00
6 Wasters V 1 Aeroze Rink 3
5 Dolphins \% 2 Aquarius Rink 1
4 Tryers \Y 3 Apprentices Rink 2



